
Bootham Parents’ Choir Rehearsal Schedule 2023-24 
 

Saturday 16 September 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 23 September 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 30 September – NO REHEARSAL (Leave Weekend)  

Saturday 7 October 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 14 October 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 21 October - 5 November - NO REHEARSAL (Half Term)  

Saturday 11 November 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 18 November 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 25 November – NO REHEARSAL (Leave Weekend)  

Saturday 2 December 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Thursday 7th December 2023  

School Concert 
6.15 rehearsal 
Performance 7.00pm HALL 

 

Saturday 9 December 2023 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 9 December 2023 PM - Carols by Candlelight   
Further rehearsal 1.30 - 2.15.  Performance 3.00pm  

HALL  

15 December - 8 January Christmas Holiday 
 

 

Saturday 13 January 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 20 January 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 27 January 2024 – NO REHEARSAL (Leave Weekend)  

Saturday 3 February 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 1-17 February - NO REHEARSAL (Half Term)  

Saturday 24 February 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 2 March 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 9 March 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 18 March 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

22 March - Sunday 14 April Easter Holiday 
 

 

Saturday 20 April 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 27 April 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 27 April 2024 Concert 6pm TBC 14.00 - 1600 TBC TBC  

Saturday 4 May – NO REHEARSAL (Leave Weekend)  

Saturday 11 May 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 18 May 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 18 May 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Thursday 23 May - 2 June - NO REHEARSAL (Half Term)  

Saturday 8 June 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 15 June 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 22 June 2024 11.35 - 12.35 Auditorium  

Saturday 29 June 2024 – NO REHEARSAL (Parents Day)  

Term Ends 5 July   

 


